Printing time:10:50
WEDNESDAY, 30.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/13005/PT23P |S.CL.M23 AC.V.M23 3.60|3.35/1.985.50|3.10/10.0|5.601.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.30 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40] 1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.93
13:00111729|NNSW WESTON W. LAMBTON 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |440)1.95|7.25|1.556|1.85]|1.72 | 2.10
13:00113006/PT23P |PORT.M23 BRAGA M23 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.10/3.50]9.00 | 6.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.902.05|7.50]1.88 | 6.00]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.05
13:00113007|PT23P |RIO A.M23 MAFRA M23 2.00|3.35/3.5013.15|5.40|5.70 | 9.502.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 [ 1.80 | 5.40[2.20 |9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45
13:00| 8769 |PT23P |LEIX.M23 FAREN.M23 3.00|3.30]2.2514.90|3.60)9.00|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.90|6.25[1.67 | 2.00|2.35|2.10
14:00111199|CMBP |SVAY RIE. NAGA WOR. 1.2016.50 |10.5)1.50|17.0)2.00|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.45|1.25]1.282.30)3.10|17.0|1.80|1.93]1.23 | 4.70
14:00/ 4861 [THA1 |NAKHON P. RATCHABU. 3.703.50/1.90|5.40|2.95|10.0|4.90|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.68
14:00| 4862 |THA1 |SINGHTAR. RAYONG 1.65]3.90 |4.60)2.45|6.75|3.80|13.0/2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|2.00 | 1.80)1.55|3.45]|2.20|10.5|1.45]|1.65]|1.48 |2.15
14:00) 4863 THA1 |PRACHUAP BANGK.UTD 4.30/3.60|1.7516.50 | 2.70]11.0 | 4.30|2.411.50 | 2.25|2.10]5.40 | 4.90 | 2.20 | 10.0] 1.63 |4.00] 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.60
14:00/ 4868 |THA1 |BUR.UTD. NONG BUA 1.05]12.022.0]1.20 | 33.0 4.001.20|1.53 2.25|2.35
14:00| 5931 |]ARMC VAN J. NOAH (0:2) 6.25|4.10|1.47(10.0|2.10 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.78|2.15
14:00| 8512 [INDSC |ATK M.B. GOA 7.00]4.301.42112.0{2.00f30.0/2.80]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]9.50|9.00|2.80|12.0|1.52|3.45[1.75|2.10|4.40 | 1.48
14:30| 8503 BE1PF |STAND.W ANDERL.W 2.55]3.60]2.35[4.10|3.70|8.50 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.45[2.00 | 7.00[2.00 | 6.50|1.77 | 2.20 [ 2.40 | 2.30
14:45/ 4641 |SGP 1 |LION CITY YOUNG L. 1.12]8.50 | 13.0 4.10/1.15|1.37
15:00111085ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. WOL.DICHA 3.35|2.70 | 2.40 1.33/3.05|5.40
15:30{11147|ASEAN|CO.A N.D. PSM (0:1) 1.503.90 | 6.25]2.25|10.03.45|20.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]|1.65|4.00]2.95|13.0]1.95|2.35] 1.65 | 4.40
15:30| 8869 |LB1PF |TAD.SOUR A.ANS.B. 27.0/8.50|1.08140.0/1.47]65.0/1.85|2.11|1.65]2.65|2.40|35.033.0|6.00|28.0]1.37|2.80]3.30|3.50[10.5 1.27
15:30| 8870 [LB1PO AL SAHEL AL GAZIEH 1.63]3.70|5.10)2.45|7.7513.90 | 14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]|1.62 | 2.75
16:00{11086/ZIM 1 |CAPS UTD PLATINUM 2.15]2.70|3.90 1.33|3.05
16:00111087|ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. BIKITA M. 1.77 1 3.35 | 4.60 1.632.35
16:00111088ZIM 1 |CHICKEN TELONE 2.60|2.65|3.05 1.303.20
16:00| 3901 |ZAF2 |MILFORD P.CALLIES 1.903.25]4.00)3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 3.60 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85]2.25 | 3.90
16:00| 8795 |[UGA 1 [MBALE H. MAROONS 3.80|3.40 | 1.90 1.85/1.85
16:00| 8796 |UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. EXPRESS 2.15/3.40|3.10 2.191.60
16:00| 8801 |[UGA 1 |[MBARARA NEC KAM. 5.10]3.35]1.70 141|270
16:30| 8515 |[EGYP2/ASYUT P. ABU QAIR 4.60|3.30|1.7818.00|2.85]16.0 | 5.601.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]8.00|7.25[2.90|13.0]1.90|6.25]|2.20|2.85|4.20 | 2.15
16:30| 8516 [EGYP2BALADEYA LA VIENA 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40/6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
16:30| 8517 [EGYP2|EL QANAH PROXY 2.55]2.95/2.85|4.304.90/9.009.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70(2.30 | 7.75[2.40 |9.50| 2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 3.10
16:30| 8518 |[EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT SEKKA H. 2.80|2.80|2.75|4.80/4.70]9.009.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
16:30| 8665 [EGYP2 DAYROUT KAF.EL D. 2.60|2.75|2.90|4.40/4.90]9.00|9.001.33|3.05|5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.50 ] 2.35 | 3.553.20 | 3.30
16:30| 8831 |[EGYP2|ASWAN MANSURA 1.85]3.25]/4.30]3.00|7.25]5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
17:00113000PT23P |BENF.M23 VIZEL.M23 1.60]3.90|5.00)2.35|7.2513.60|15.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.95|1.75]1.53|3.45]|2.25|11.0|1.48|1.65]|1.45|2.20
17:00113011|PT23P |SPORT.M23 E.AM.M23 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|{13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.40|1.92]11.70 |4.30)2.35|11.0|1.70| 2.05]1.68 | 2.756
17:00113012/PT23P |GIL V.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.30]3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30 | 2.70[1.85|6.001.95|7.00| 1.55|1.85[1.98 | 2.15
17:00| 2761 |MNE 1 |JEZERO BOKELJ 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40/6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
17:00| 3926 [EG1PF HARAS PYRAMIDS 7.2514.101.43113.0|2.1032.0/3.15]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[11.0/11.0|3.20 | 15.0|1.65|4.00)2.25|2.70|5.30 | 1.67
17:00] 4526 |RO2PF STEAUA CSIKSZER. 2.30]3.00]3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.472.50|5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25(2.20|7.25[/2.45|/10.0|2.10|2.90(2.75|3.25
17:30| 8513 |INDSC |MUMBAI C. JAMSHEDP. 2.50|3.25|2.70|14.10/4.40)7.75|8.0011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25[1.93 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
18:00111089ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY WOLWALO 2.40|2.95|3.05 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00112826/RURC |LOK.MOSC. ROSTOV 2.05]3.40|3.35[3.25/5.40|5.80|9.00)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|3.00 | 2.50(1.77 | 5.40|2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.87[1.88 | 2.30
18:00| 2762 |MNE C DECIC PETROVAC (1:0) |2.35|3.05|3.05|3.90|5.30f7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.40|3.20|2.20(7.25|2.40|10.0/2.00|2.80|2.60 | 2.95
18:00| 5882 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS BFC DAUG. 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.502.05|7.00]1.93 | 6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
18:00| 8666 |CAFC |S.AFR.M20 TANZ.M20 1.85]3.25]4.30]3.00|7.25]5.70 | 15.0]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
18:00| 8825 |CZH3C|ZLIN Il BLANSKO 1.65]3.90 |4.30)2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85]1.60|3.902.20 9.50|1.60|1.95]|1.58 | 2.45
18:30[11134|CZH3C|SLOVAC.II U.HLUBINA 1.50]4.20/5.20)12.10|7.2513.25|15.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97|1.65]1.55|3.502.30 | 10.5|1.60|1.95]1.50 | 2.756
18:30| 8826 |CZH3C|HODONIN TRINEC 3.40|3.70 /1.85]5.30 | 2.809.00 | 4.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 |4.50]|1.65]1.95|2.25 | 1.73
18:30| 8827 |[CZH3C|BRNO Il ZNOJMO 1.33]4.90|7.00)1.77 | 10.512.40[32.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.40)1.40 | 2.80)2.55|13.0|1.60|1.85]1.32|3.90
18:30| 8828 |CZH3C|FRIDEK M. KROMERIZ 3.703.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30 | 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05|7.75] 1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.65
18:30| 8829 |CZH3C|ROSICE STRANI 1.90]3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20 5.30 |9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65[2.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.70]2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.25
18:30| 8830 |CZH3C|ST.BRNO UNICHOV 2.35|3.70|2.5013.60/3.90]6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72|1.90 | 1.93
18:50| 2996 |SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL JANDAL 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.003.35[2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]11.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
19:00113010/PT23P |FAMAL.M23 TORR.M23 2.35]3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05[2.00|6.75[2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.25 | 2.45
19:00| 4201 [MDAC |MILSAMI SPARTA S. 1.10]9.00 1 16.0)1.32]25.011.70|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.15]1.25|2.20]3.80|20.0|2.20| 2.35]1.17 | 5.50
19:00| 4202 IMDAC |ZIMBRU SHERIF.T. 4.10/3.35|1.85|7.00|2.95]12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.002.70 | 11.0] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
19:00| 4525 |RO2PF|RESITA VOLUNTARI 2.75]3.05]2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80[2.25|7.75[2.20 | 7.50| 1.92 | 2.65[2.75 | 2.65
19:00| 5281 |CYP C |IOMONIA AEK LARN. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.50
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |PAPHOS APOLL.L. 1.85]3.35/4.10)12.95|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.40]1.90|6.00)2.70 | 11.0]1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.60
19:00| 5601 |[NOR 1 |VIKING HAUGESUND 1.25]6.50 | 10.0)1.62|17.0]2.20 |65.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 [ 1.92]1.48 | 1.32]1.32|2.45]3.10|16.0|1.75| 1.85] 1.25 | 4.60
19:00| 8501 |BAH 2 |QALALI AL BUD. 10.5]6.501.20)16.0 | 1.48 3.2011.301.73 1.75/1.87
19:00/ 8502 BAH 2 |E.AL REEF TAD.BURI 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.30|9.00)3.70|17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80)1.68 |4.10)2.80 | 13.0|1.90|2.30] 1.68 | 3.90
19:00/ 8780 BAH 2 |AL HASSAM BOURI 2.15]3.25|3.25[3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50[1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50[2.35|9.50|1.82|2.45[2.20 | 2.75
19:00/ 8797 [UGA 1 [URA SC VILLA 2.10/3.15|3.50 1.565]2.30
19:10/ 2997 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI AL SAFA 1.60]3.60 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97]1.75|4.60)2.80 | 13.0|1.97|2.50| 1.80 | 4.00
19:30| 5541 DAN C |BRONDBY SILKEBORG 1.58 | 3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00]3.60 | 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.20 | 1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.55|11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.58 | 3.05
19:30| 6436 |AFCCL |NASSR R. KAWASAKI 1.3714.60|7.50)1.85]12.012.55[33.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.57|1.42]|1.42|2.70|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.80]1.30 | 4.20
19:30| 8871 |MA1PF|MARSAXL. HAMRUN 2.60|3.05|2.7014.30/4.50)8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.65
19:45/1901 |[SVN 1 |KOPER CELJE 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.20|2.15/8.00 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
20:00/ 2763 [MNE C [MORNAR B. ISKRA (3:0) 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.72]20.0)2.30 | 65.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.40]1.42|3.15]3.60 | 20.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |WERDERII DROCHTER. 1.7813.80|3.60)2.65|5.30|4.50|9.50]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10)2.05|7.25|1.52|1.82]|1.63 | 2.15
20:00| 3322 |AUT3M|WILDON WEIZ SC 3.15|3.80/1.9214.90/2.908.50|5.10|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 3.60 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.75|1.60 | 4.30 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.60
20:00| 3324 AUT3M|GLEISDORF HERT.WELS 4.50|4.00|1.60]6.25/2.30]|11.0|3.60|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.90|5.50|2.20|10.5|1.57 |3.70|1.60| 1.95|2.45 | 1.55




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3867 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER CHLEF 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
20:00| 3927 |[EG1PF |PETROJET AHLY C. 7.7514.20/1.40|14.0/2.00)33.0/2.90]1.96 |1.75/2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.10 | 16.0|1.58 | 3.60| 1.95|2.30|5.20 | 1.55
20:00| 4126 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II MAFRA 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35]|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83 | 2.301.95 | 2.90
20:00| 8713 ENGP |AVILLAW ARSENAL W 9.50|4.90/1.30|17.0|1.80|50.02.40|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.40|17.0|1.42|3.05]|1.90|2.10]5.10 | 1.38
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. CHIP.UTD. 1.68 |3.4015.20]2.65/9.004.90|17.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.45|2.30]1.90|5.90|3.10|13.0/2.30 | 3.00|2.15 | 5.00
20:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI RICHARDS 1.35/4.309.50]2.05/19.0|3.00|38.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|2.65|1.75]|1.65|4.40|3.80|23.0|2.75|3.15|1.73 | 7.25
20:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. SEKHUKH. 1.42/3.908.50]2.10|17.0|3.20|35.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.82]1.65 | 4.50| 3.60 | 20.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 6.75
20:30| 4361 |RUS C |ZENIT CSKA 1.65|3.60|6.00]2.60|10.5|4.80|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]3.00|2.15]1.80|5.40|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.60|1.95 | 5.00
20:45/2999 [SAR 2 |INAJMA SC AL BUKAY. 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.902.90|1.98 |6.75]2.35|9.501.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
21:00| 1523 |BRU20 |JUV. U20 FLUM.M20 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70|8.00|7.25|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.20| 3.40|1.95|6.75|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.20
21:00| 1524 BRU20|FLAM.M20 INTER.M20 1.63/3.904.40]12.40|6.25|14.00|12.01.91|1.70|2.702.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.30|10.5|1.72 | 2.05|1.68 | 2.75
21:00| 1534 |BRU20 |GREM.M20 PALM.M20 3.50|3.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.75]|1.67 | 4.40| 1.65|1.95|2.30 | 1.70
21:00| 1535 |BRU20 |COR.M20 FORT.M20 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.35
21:00| 1536 BRU20|CRUZ.M20 AT.PR M20 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
21:00| 1537 |BRU20 |BAHIA M20 SANTO.M20 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67|1.87 | 1.85
21:00| 1540 BRU20|A.MIN M20 AT.GO M20 1.4214.3016.25]|1.97 19.002.90|25.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.77 | 2.10| 1.50 | 4.00
21:00| 1557 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 VASCO M20 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 6.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25|1.725.20|1.50 | 1.72]| 1.98 | 1.85
21:00| 1561 |GVAPF|MALACAT. COBAN IM. 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.70 | 2.05]1.80 | 5.00|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
21:00| 8504 |CAFC |SI.L.M20 EGYPT M20 4.80|3.30|1.75|8.50|2.80|16.0 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|9.00|8.002.90|13.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.25|2.95]4.60 | 2.20
21:00/ 8781 [ELC21 |QPR M21 BURNL.M21 2.80(3.702.15]|4.40|3.25 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00| 8794 | BE1PF |LEUVEN W CLUB BR.W 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.20
21:45/11148/SM1PF |FIORENT. J.DOGANA 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.10
21:45111149/SM1PF MURATA FAETANO 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87|5.80|2.25]9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.55
21:45/12108 ENG 3 |MANSFIELD PETERBOR. 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.50|4.70|6.25|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.75|5.10|1.85|6.75]|1.53 | 1.75] 1.85 | 2.00
21:45112109ENG 3 BLACKPOOL  |BIRMINGH. 3.903.40|1.88]5.90|3.00]10.5|5.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.30|2.45|11.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30|2.95|1.95
21:45| 2234 |E6SPF |WORTHING MAIDSTONE 2.20|3.50/3.20|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.002.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.05|2.65[1.80|5.40|1.97 |7.25]|1.55|1.80]1.90 | 2.15
21:45| 2253 |[E6NPF |CHESTER BUXTON 1.73/3.45]4.70]12.70 | 7.25|14.90 | 15.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.85|2.10]|1.80 | 5.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 3.40
21:45| 2272 |[EN7CP|KETTERING HARB.TOWN 1.93/3.40/3.70]3.05|5.70|5.60|10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.35]|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0|1.83 | 2.25|1.98 | 2.80
21:45| 2273 |[EN7CP|TELFORD HALESOWEN 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50 | 1.87 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 ] 1.98 | 2.60
21:45| 2292 |[EN7SP|AFC TOTT. DORCHEST. 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85/6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
21:45| 2293 |[EN7SP|WAL&HER GLOU.CITY 2.10|3.50|3.15|3.25|5.00|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60|2.30|1.68 |4.20|1.85|7.00|1.45/1.65]|1.70 | 1.93
21:45|2321 [EN7IP |BILLERIC. DOVER AT. 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.502.05|7.00]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
21:45| 2322 |EN7IP |DARTFORD CRAY VAL. 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.75|4.80|2.20|9.50| 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
22:00/ 1411 |CHI C |PALESTINO CONCEPC. 1.67|3.50|5.10]12.50|7.75|4.20|15.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.90|1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.67 | 2.90
22:00| 1541 |BRU20 |CUIAB.M20 BRAG.M20 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90|3.25|1.90 | 6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15 | 2.10
22:00| 6459 |CL BARCELONA |INTER 1.65|4.30|5.30]2.50|9.00|4.20|18.0]2.34|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.35/1.88|1.65|4.10|2.60|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 3.50
22:00| 8505 |BOLLC|GUBIRA UN.VINTO 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
22:00| 8508 BRA1 |S.PAOLOW AM.MIN.W 1.37|4.40/7.50]1.95/12.02.80|32.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|1.97 | 1.57|1.55|3.40|3.00|18.0|1.95|2.25]|1.53 | 5.10
22:00| 8509 BRA1 |JUVENT.W PALMEIR.W 8.50|5.70/1.25|13.0|1.62]38.0|2.202.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00| 10.5|10.5|2.95|18.0|1.32|2.75]|1.87 | 2.05]4.70 | 1.30
22:00/ 8511 |BRA1 |3B AMAZW S.REC.W 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10|3.35[1.92|6.501.87 |6.00]1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.10
22:00| 8802 |FARI2 |KIKL.II FUGLAFJ. 2.5513.70]2.30]3.90| 3.50 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
22:15/ 8714 |[ENGP |MAN.UTD W CHELSEA W 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.15]9.50|1.82 | 5.60| 1.65|2.00 | 2.45 | 1.97
23:30|/ 1496 [ECU 2 |CUMBAYA GUALACEO 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75]9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00| 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]|2.45 | 3.20
00:55/11145BRMP |MARANHAO IAPE 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
00:55| 1528 BRA C |BOTAFOGO CAPITAL 1.17 16.25]15.011.57 | 25.0|2.00|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.72|1.32]|1.38 | 3.00| 4.00 | 23.0|2.85|3.10|1.33 | 6.75
00:55| 1562 |GVAPF|DEP.GUAS. ANTIGUA 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|2.90|1.98 |6.75|2.35|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
00:55| 8507 |BOLLC|STRONGEST R.TOMAY. 1.42/4.30]7.00]11.98|12.02.80|30.02.29|1.55/2.40|2.15]|1.85/1.55]|1.52|3.40|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.45|4.20
00:55| 8510 |BRA1 |CRUZEIRW FLAMEN.W 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
01:30/11090 BRMP |IMPERATR. SAMPAIO 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.90 | 3.10
01:30| 1529 |BRA C |CEARA CE PALMEIRAS 3.50|3.15/2.10]5.90|3.45|10.5|6.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.75]2.05| 2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
02:00| 1280 |COL A |AGUILAS AM.CALI 3.003.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
02:30| 1542 |BRU20 |S.PAULM20 A.MIN M20 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
03:00| 1290 |COAP2|REAL KAR. ATL.HUILA 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
03:00/ 1412 |CHI C |DEP.IQUI. COPIAPO 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10|2.50| 1.80 | 5.60|2.10 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.40
03:00| 1424 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN INDEPEND. 3.05]3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90]9.50 | 7.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
03:00| 1497 |[ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. CHACARIT. 1.30/4.7010.011.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80]2.15|1.57|1.57 |3.70|3.70 | 23.0| 2.70 | 2.90 | 1.55 | 6.50
03:00/ 6471 |[CONC |INT.MIAMI VANCOUVER (0:2) | 1.50|4.30|6.50)2.15|11.013.30|23.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|12.10|1.68|1.60|3.70|2.80 | 12.0]|1.70 | 2.05] 1.53 | 4.00
03:30| 1530 |BRA C |PAYSANDU BAHIA 3.703.25|1.98]6.00 | 3.20]|11.0 | 5.90]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50|2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25
03:30/1531 BRA C |CSA GREMIO 4.20|3.30/1.85|7.00|2.95|13.0|5.701.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 7.00|6.25|2.70 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.05| 2.70]3.70 | 2.15
03:30| 1532 |BRA C |[NOVORIZ. CORINTH. 3.203.10|2.25]5.50|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25| 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.50
04:10{ 1271 |COL A |LLANEROS SANTA FE 3.103.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
05:00| 6473 [CONC |CRUZ AZUL TIGR.UANL (1:1) 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
09:30| 8514 [ETH 1 |[ETH.BUNNA DIRE DAWA 1.953.20 | 3.90 1.472.50 | 5.00
10:30/4741 |CHN 1 |D.YINGBO YUNNAN Y. 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50|10.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25|2.309.50|1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60




